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The 2014 BSI Dinner List of Attendees and Key to Table Seating 
 

 
 
The two lists below reflect reservations for the 2014 BSI Dinner and the seating plan prior to the event.  
Numbers by a name include a table and seat number ("5.2" means "Table 5, seat 2"). 
 
The photo above shows the table locations.  Tables 1, 2, and 8 do not appear in the photo, but many of 
the people assigned to those tables appear standing along the wall at upper left.  For a large photo 
without the labels, see the BSI Trust website page for this BSI Dinner. 
 

http://www.bsitrust.org/2017/04/the-2014-bsi-dinner.html 
 
 
See the end of this document for other notes about the lists, photos, and identifications.
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Listing by Table Number 
 
1.1 Richard Olken 
1.2 Sherry Rose-Bond 
1.3 Peter McIntyre 
1.4 Sue Vizoskie 
1.5 Scott Monty 
1.6 Ken McQuage 
1.7 Cornelia Funke 
1.8 Henry Boote 
2.1 Marcus Geisser 
2.2 Larry Bodkin 
2.3 Michael Homer 
2.4 Ralph Hall 
2.5 Paul Herbert 
2.6 Donald Novorsky 
2.7 Ben Vizoskie 
2.8 Constantine Rossakis 
3.1 Michael Kean 
3.2 Mark Alberstat 
3.3 Hartley Nathan 
3.4 John Linsenmeyer 
3.5 Cliff Goldfarb 
3.6 Andrew Solberg 
3.7 Sonia Fetherston 
3.8 Russell Merritt 
4.1 Susan Rice 
4.2 Mitch Higurashi 
4.3 Michael Whelan 
4.4 James O'Brien 
4.5 Maggie Schpak 
4.6 Albert Rosenblatt 
4.7 Randall Stock 
4.8 Jan Burke 
5.1 Betsy Rosenblatt 
5.2 Leslie Klinger 
5.3 Mary Ann Bradley 
5.4 Steve Doyle 
5.5 Andrew Fusco 
5.6 Lou Lewis 
5.7 Peter Blau 
5.8 John Bergquist 

6.1 Francine Kitts 
6.2 Alexian Gregory 
6.3 Glen Miranker 
6.4 Guy Marriott 
6.5 Steven Rothman 
6.6 Michael Dirda 
6.7 Tom Francis 
6.8 Robert Ellis 
7.1 Terry Faherty 
7.2 Robert Katz 
7.3 Peter Accardo 
7.4 Mike Berdan 
7.5 Evelyn Herzog 
7.6 William Hyder 
7.7 Mimsi Bodkin 
7.8 Bert Coules 
8.1 Dana Cameron 
8.2 Bill Mason 
8.3 Emily Miranker 
8.4 Peter Calamai 
8.5 Judi Ellis 
8.6 Curtis Armstrong 
8.7 Jeffory Hart 
8.8 Catherine Cooke 
9.1 Mark Schwartz 
9.2 Peter Crupe 
9.3 Marsha Pollak 
9.4 Susan Diamond 
9.5 Scott Bond 
9.6 Robert Moss 
9.7 Daniel Moss 
9.8 George McCormack 
10.1 Art Levine 
10.2 Robert Stek 
10.3 James B. Saunders 
10.4 David Houle 
10.5 Andrew Peck 
10.6 Jerry Margolin 
10.7 Walter Jaffee 
10.8 Julia Rosenblatt 

11.1 Thomas Ue 
11.2 Donald Izban 
11.3 Helen Dorey 
11.4 Thomas Horrocks 
11.5 Chris Music 
11.6 Sebastien Le Page 
11.7 Don Hobbs 
11.8 Kristina Manente 
12.1 Peter Cannon 
12.2 Roy Pilot 
12.3 Chrys Kegley 
12.4 John Pforr 
12.5 Ray Betzner 
12.6 Mark Gagen 
12.7 William Dorn 
12.8 Patricia Guy 
13.1 Michael Pollak 
13.2 Rosane McNamara 
13.3 Jennifer Eaker 
13.4 Donny Zaldin 
13.5 Terry Hunt 
13.6 S. J. Rozan 
13.7 Marino Alvarez 
13.8 Michael Meer 
14.1 Tyke Niver 
14.2 Tony Lee 
14.3 Mark Levy 
14.4 Paul Singleton 
14.5 John Durein 
14.6 Susan Dahlinger 
14.7 Joel Schwartz 
14.8 Lynn Walker 
15.1 Pasquale Accardo 
15.2 Kiyoshi Arai 
15.3 Peggy Perdue 
15.4 Richard Sveum 
15.5 John Schrandt 
15.6 Joe Moran 
15.7 Kathryn Piffat 
15.8 Jerry Kegley 
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16.1 John Baesch 
16.2 T. Michelle Fromkin 
16.3 Teddie Niver 
16.4 Greg Darak 
16.5 Jacquelynn Morris 
16.6 Allan Devitt 
16.7 Joanne Zahorsky-Reeves 
16.8 Richard Kitts 
17.1 Phil Bergem 
17.2 Sally Sugarman 
17.3 Philip Cunningham 
17.4 Matt Laffey 
17.5 Emily Whitten 
17.6 Marina Stajic 
17.7 Franklin Saksena 
17.8 Gordon Speck 

18.1 Edwin Van der Flaes 
18.2 Sarah Montague 
18.3 Dick Caplan 
18.4 Marilynne McKay 
18.5 Joe Coppola 
18.6 Jaime Mahoney 
18.7 Burt Wolder 
18.8 George Schwartz 
19.1 Barbara Roisman Cooper 
19.2 Charlie Blanksteen 
19.3 Tom Cynkin 
19.4 Will Walsh 
19.5 Bill Vande Water 
19.6 Daniel Polvere 
19.7 Daniel Thomas 
19.8 Albert Silverstein 

20.1 Dana Richards 
20.2 Barbara Rusch 
20.3 Jim Suszynski 
20.4 Jan Prager 
20.5 William Brydges 
20.6 Dayna Nuhn 
20.7 John Genova 
20.8 Ted Friedman 
21.1  (none) 
21.2 Charlie Adams 
21.3 Regina Stinson 
21.4 Julie McKuras 
21.5 Charles Meyer 
21.6 Lynn Whitall 
21.7 Don McDonough 
21.8 Michael J. Quigley

 
 
 

Alphabetical Listing 
 
Accardo, Pasquale (15.1) 
Accardo, Peter (7.3) 
Adams, Charlie (21.2) 
Alberstat, Mark (3.2) 
Alvarez, Marino (13.7) 
Arai, Kiyoshi (15.2) 
Armstrong, Curtis (8.6) 
Baesch, John (16.1) 
Berdan, Mike (7.4) 
Bergem, Phil (17.1) 
Bergquist, John (5.8) 
Betzner, Ray (12.5) 
Blanksteen, Charlie (19.2) 
Blau, Peter (5.7) 
Bodkin, Larry (2.2) 
Bodkin, Mimsi (7.7) 
Bond, Scott (9.5) 
Boote, Henry (1.8) 
Bradley, Mary Ann (5.3) 
Brydges, William (20.5) 
Burke, Jan (4.8) 

Calamai, Peter (8.4) 
Cameron, Dana (8.1) 
Cannon, Peter (12.1) 
Caplan, Dick (18.3) 
Cooke, Catherine (8.8) 
Cooper, Barbara Roisman (19.1) 
Coppola, Joe (18.5) 
Coules, Bert (7.8) 
Crupe, Peter (9.2) 
Cunningham, Philip (17.3) 
Cynkin, Tom (19.3) 
Dahlinger, Susan (14.6) 
Darak, Greg (16.4) 
Devitt, Allan (16.6) 
Diamond, Susan (9.4) 
Dirda, Michael (6.6) 
Dorey, Helen (11.3) 
Dorn, William (12.7) 
Doyle, Steve (5.4) 
Durein, John (14.5) 
Eaker, Jennifer (13.3) 

Ellis, Judi (8.5) 
Ellis, Robert (6.8) 
Faherty, Terry (7.1) 
Fetherston, Sonia (3.7) 
Francis, Tom (6.7) 
Friedman, Ted (20.8) 
Fromkin, T. Michelle (16.2) 
Funke, Cornelia (1.7) 
Fusco, Andrew (5.5) 
Gagen, Mark (12.6) 
Geisser, Marcus (2.1) 
Genova, John (20.7) 
Goldfarb, Cliff (3.5) 
Gregory, Alexian (6.2) 
Guy, Patricia (12.8) 
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Hall, Ralph (2.4) 
Hart, Jeffory (8.7) 
Herbert, Paul (2.5) 
Herzog, Evelyn (7.5) 
Higurashi, Mitch (4.2) 
Hobbs, Don (11.7) 
Homer, Michael (2.3) 
Horrocks, Thomas (11.4) 
Houle, David (10.4) 
Hunt, Terry (13.5) 
Hyder, William (7.6) 
Izban, Donald (11.2) 
Jaffee, Walter (10.7) 
Katz, Robert (7.2) 
Kean, Michael (3.1) 
Kegley, Chrys (12.3) 
Kegley, Jerry (15.8) 
Kitts, Francine (6.1) 
Kitts, Richard (16.8) 
Klinger, Leslie (5.2) 
Laffey, Matt (17.4) 
Le Page, Sebastien (11.6) 
Lee, Tony (14.2) 
Levine, Art (10.1) 
Levy, Mark (14.3) 
Lewis, Lou (5.6) 
Linsenmeyer, John (3.4) 
Mahoney, Jaime (18.6) 
Manente, Kristina (11.8) 
Margolin, Jerry (10.6) 
Marriott, Guy (6.4) 
Mason, Bill (8.2) 
McCormack, George (9.8) 
McDonough, Don (21.7) 
McIntyre, Peter (1.3) 
McKay, Marilynne (18.4) 
McKuras, Julie (21.4) 

McNamara, Rosane (13.2) 
McQuage, Ken (1.6) 
Meer, Michael (13.8) 
Merritt, Russell (3.8) 
Meyer, Charles (21.5) 
Miranker, Emily (8.3) 
Miranker, Glen (6.3) 
Montague, Sarah (18.2) 
Monty, Scott (1.5) 
Moran, Joe (15.6) 
Morris, Jacquelynn (16.5) 
Moss, Daniel (9.7) 
Moss, Robert (9.6) 
Music, Chris (11.5) 
Nathan, Hartley (3.3) 
Niver, Teddie (16.3) 
Niver, Tyke (14.1) 
Novorsky, Donald (2.6) 
Nuhn, Dayna (20.6) 
O'Brien, James (4.4) 
Olken, Richard (1.1) 
Peck, Andrew (10.5) 
Perdue, Peggy (15.3) 
Pforr, John (12.4) 
Piffat, Kathryn (15.7) 
Pilot, Roy (12.2) 
Pollak, Marsha (9.3) 
Pollak, Michael (13.1) 
Polvere, Daniel (19.6) 
Prager, Jan (20.4) 
Quigley, Michael J. (21.8) 
Rice, Susan (4.1) 
Richards, Dana (20.1) 
Rose-Bond, Sherry (1.2) 
Rosenblatt, Albert (4.6) 
Rosenblatt, Betsy (5.1) 
Rosenblatt, Julia (10.8) 

Rossakis, Constantine (2.8) 
Rothman, Steven (6.5) 
Rozan, S. J. (13.6) 
Rusch, Barbara (20.2) 
Saksena, Franklin (17.7) 
Saunders, James B. (10.3) 
Schpak, Maggie (4.5) 
Schrandt, John (15.5) 
Schwartz, George (18.8) 
Schwartz, Joel (14.7) 
Schwartz, Mark (9.1) 
Silverstein, Albert (19.8) 
Singleton, Paul (14.4) 
Solberg, Andrew (3.6) 
Speck, Gordon (17.8) 
Stajic, Marina (17.6) 
Stek, Robert (10.2) 
Stinson, Regina (21.3) 
Stock, Randall (4.7) 
Sugarman, Sally (17.2) 
Suszynski, Jim (20.3) 
Sveum, Richard (15.4) 
Thomas, Daniel (19.7) 
Ue, Thomas (11.1) 
Van der Flaes, Edwin (18.1) 
Vande Water, Bill (19.5) 
Vizoskie, Ben (2.7) 
Vizoskie, Sue (1.4) 
Walker, Lynn (14.8) 
Walsh, Will (19.4) 
Whelan, Michael (4.3) 
Whitall, Lynn (21.6) 
Whitten, Emily (17.5) 
Wolder, Burt (18.7) 
Zahorsky-Reeves, Joanne (16.7) 
Zaldin, Donny (13.4)

 
 

Notes About These Lists 
 
These lists show advance reservations and the assigned seating plan.  Some people with reservations 
might not have attended.  The seating plan will not exactly match what is shown in the BSI Dinner 
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photo.  People at a number of tables stand up or move to other locations in order to fit into the picture, 
and some tables may not appear in the photo.  Occasionally seating around a table may vary from the 
plan.  "Floaters" did not have pre-assigned seats. 
 
 
 
If you would like to develop a Key to People in the photo, or have any corrections or additional 
information, please contact us via the BSI Trust website:  
 

http://www.bsitrust.org 
 
 
 
This document last updated 4/5/17 by Andrew Solberg and Randall Stock. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Copyright © The Baker Street Irregulars™ 

http://www.bsitrust.org/
http://www.bsitrust.org/
http://www.bsitrust.org/2015/01/terms-use.html


<<

  /ASCII85EncodePages false

  /AllowTransparency false

  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true

  /AutoRotatePages /None

  /Binding /Left

  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)

  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)

  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)

  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)

  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error

  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4

  /CompressObjects /Tags

  /CompressPages true

  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true

  /PassThroughJPEGImages true

  /CreateJobTicket false

  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default

  /DetectBlends true

  /DetectCurves 0.0000

  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK

  /DoThumbnails false

  /EmbedAllFonts true

  /EmbedOpenType false

  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true

  /EmbedJobOptions true

  /DSCReportingLevel 0

  /EmitDSCWarnings false

  /EndPage -1

  /ImageMemory 1048576

  /LockDistillerParams false

  /MaxSubsetPct 100

  /Optimize true

  /OPM 1

  /ParseDSCComments true

  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true

  /PreserveCopyPage true

  /PreserveDICMYKValues true

  /PreserveEPSInfo true

  /PreserveFlatness true

  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false

  /PreserveOPIComments true

  /PreserveOverprintSettings true

  /StartPage 1

  /SubsetFonts true

  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply

  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve

  /UsePrologue false

  /ColorSettingsFile ()

  /AlwaysEmbed [ true

  ]

  /NeverEmbed [ true

  ]

  /AntiAliasColorImages false

  /CropColorImages true

  /ColorImageMinResolution 300

  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK

  /DownsampleColorImages true

  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic

  /ColorImageResolution 300

  /ColorImageDepth -1

  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1

  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000

  /EncodeColorImages true

  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode

  /AutoFilterColorImages true

  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG

  /ColorACSImageDict <<

    /QFactor 0.15

    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]

  >>

  /ColorImageDict <<

    /QFactor 0.15

    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]

  >>

  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<

    /TileWidth 256

    /TileHeight 256

    /Quality 30

  >>

  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<

    /TileWidth 256

    /TileHeight 256

    /Quality 30

  >>

  /AntiAliasGrayImages false

  /CropGrayImages true

  /GrayImageMinResolution 300

  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK

  /DownsampleGrayImages true

  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic

  /GrayImageResolution 300

  /GrayImageDepth -1

  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2

  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000

  /EncodeGrayImages true

  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode

  /AutoFilterGrayImages true

  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG

  /GrayACSImageDict <<

    /QFactor 0.15

    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]

  >>

  /GrayImageDict <<

    /QFactor 0.15

    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]

  >>

  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<

    /TileWidth 256

    /TileHeight 256

    /Quality 30

  >>

  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<

    /TileWidth 256

    /TileHeight 256

    /Quality 30

  >>

  /AntiAliasMonoImages false

  /CropMonoImages true

  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200

  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK

  /DownsampleMonoImages true

  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic

  /MonoImageResolution 1200

  /MonoImageDepth -1

  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000

  /EncodeMonoImages true

  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode

  /MonoImageDict <<

    /K -1

  >>

  /AllowPSXObjects false

  /CheckCompliance [

    /None

  ]

  /PDFX1aCheck false

  /PDFX3Check false

  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false

  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true

  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [

    0.00000

    0.00000

    0.00000

    0.00000

  ]

  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true

  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [

    0.00000

    0.00000

    0.00000

    0.00000

  ]

  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()

  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()

  /PDFXOutputCondition ()

  /PDFXRegistryName ()

  /PDFXTrapped /False



  /CreateJDFFile false

  /Description <<



    /BGR <>

    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065876863900275284e8e9ad88d2891cf76845370524d53705237300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>

    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef69069752865bc9ad854c18cea76845370524d5370523786557406300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>

    /CZE <>

    /DAN <>

    /DEU <>

    /ESP <>

    /ETI <>

    /FRA <>

    /GRE <>



    /HRV (Za stvaranje Adobe PDF dokumenata najpogodnijih za visokokvalitetni ispis prije tiskanja koristite ove postavke.  Stvoreni PDF dokumenti mogu se otvoriti Acrobat i Adobe Reader 5.0 i kasnijim verzijama.)

    /HUN <>

    /ITA <>

    /JPN <FEFF9ad854c18cea306a30d730ea30d730ec30b951fa529b7528002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020658766f8306e4f5c6210306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103055308c305f0020005000440046002030d530a130a430eb306f3001004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d3067958b304f30533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a306b306f30d530a930f330c8306e57cb30818fbc307f304c5fc59808306730593002>

    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020ace0d488c9c80020c2dcd5d80020c778c1c4c5d00020ac00c7a50020c801d569d55c002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>

    /LTH <>

    /LVI <>

    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken die zijn geoptimaliseerd voor prepress-afdrukken van hoge kwaliteit. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 5.0 en hoger.)

    /NOR <>

    /POL <>

    /PTB <>

    /RUM <>

    /RUS <>

    /SKY <>

    /SLV <>

    /SUO <>

    /SVE <>

    /TUR <>

    /UKR <>

    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents best suited for high-quality prepress printing.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 5.0 and later.)

  >>

  /Namespace [

    (Adobe)

    (Common)

    (1.0)

  ]

  /OtherNamespaces [

    <<

      /AsReaderSpreads false

      /CropImagesToFrames true

      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue

      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false

      /IncludeGuidesGrids false

      /IncludeNonPrinting false

      /IncludeSlug false

      /Namespace [

        (Adobe)

        (InDesign)

        (4.0)

      ]

      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false

      /OmitPlacedEPS false

      /OmitPlacedPDF false

      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy

    >>

    <<

      /AddBleedMarks false

      /AddColorBars false

      /AddCropMarks false

      /AddPageInfo false

      /AddRegMarks false

      /ConvertColors /ConvertToCMYK

      /DestinationProfileName ()

      /DestinationProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK

      /Downsample16BitImages true

      /FlattenerPreset <<

        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution

      >>

      /FormElements false

      /GenerateStructure false

      /IncludeBookmarks false

      /IncludeHyperlinks false

      /IncludeInteractive false

      /IncludeLayers false

      /IncludeProfiles false

      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings

      /Namespace [

        (Adobe)

        (CreativeSuite)

        (2.0)

      ]

      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK

      /PreserveEditing true

      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /LeaveUntagged

      /UntaggedRGBHandling /UseDocumentProfile

      /UseDocumentBleed false

    >>

  ]

>> setdistillerparams

<<

  /HWResolution [2400 2400]

  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]

>> setpagedevice



